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FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1
LBI 4 LIFE

Houston Seferian Texans
The People's Team

Mark's Mighty

Jetfan638

FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2
LBI 4 LIFE

The People's Team

Mark's Mighty

Jetfan638

Marcello

FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3
LBI 4 LIFE

Mark's Mighty

Jetfan638

Marcello

ThrowXitup88

FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4
LBI 4 LIFE

Jetfan638

Marcello

ThrowXitup88
LivingTheDreamTeam

FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5
LBl 4 LIFE

Marcello

ThrowXitup88
LivingTheDreamTeam
King of the TanneHILL

FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6
LBI 4 LIFE

ThrowXitup88
LivingTheDreamTeam
King of the TanneHILL

My Name Stitch

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7
LBI 4 LIFE
LivingTheDreamTeam
King of the TanneHILL

My Name Stitch

Houston Seferian Texans

FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8
LBI 4 LIFE

King of the TanneHILL

My Name Stitch

Houston Seferian Texans
The People's Team

101.50
107.00
99.00
91.50
52.50

110.00
50.50
84.50

102.50

118.50

102.50
111.50
156.50
105.00

75.00

89.00
78.50
77.50
78.00
101.50

94.00
90.00
55.00
52.50
105.00

109.00
87.00
75.50

150.50

108.00

120.00
98.00
77.00
90.00

116.50

96.50
90.00
57.50
108.00
76.50

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

My Name Stitch

King of the TanneHILL
LivingTheDreamTeam
ThrowXitup88
Marcello

Houston Seferian Texans
My Name Stitch

King of the TanneHILL
LivingTheDreamTeam
ThrowXitup88

The People's Team
Houston Seferian Texans
My Name Stitch

King of the TanneHILL
LivingTheDreamTeam

Mark's Mighty

The People's Team
Houston Seferian Texans
My Name Stitch

King of the TanneHILL

Jetfan638

Mark's Mighty

The People's Team
Houston Seferian Texans
My Name Stitch

Marcello

Jetfan638

Mark's Mighty

The People's Team
Houston Seferian Texans

ThrowXitup88
Marcello

Jetfan638

Mark's Mighty

The People's Team

LivingTheDreamTeam
ThrowXitup88
Marcello

Jetfan638

Mark's Mighty

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

111.00
93.00
94.00

105.50
99.00

71.00
110.50
114.50
124.00

75.00

74.00
141.50
128.50
130.50

76.00

50.50
58.50
103.50
74.00
61.00

119.50
92.00
94.50
91.50
91.50

69.00
71.50
89.50
83.00
129.00

116.50

29.00
121.00
105.00
104.00

94.00
85.00
145.50
64.00
126.50
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FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9
LBI 4 LIFE

My Name Stitch

Houston Seferian Texans
The People's Team

Mark's Mighty

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10
LBI 4 LIFE

Houston Seferian Texans
The People's Team

Mark's Mighty

Jetfan638

FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11
LBl 4 LIFE

The People's Team

Mark's Mighty

Jetfan638

Marcello

FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12
LBI 4 LIFE

Mark's Mighty

Jetfan638

Marcello

ThrowXitup88

FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13
LBl 4 LIFE

Jetfan638

Marcello

ThrowXitup88
LivingTheDreamTeam

FFL Week 14 - NFL Week 14
LBI 4 LIFE

Marcello

ThrowXitup88
LivingTheDreamTeam

King of the TanneHILL

FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Houston Seferian Texans

LBI 4 LIFE

ThrowXitup88
LivingTheDreamTeam

The People's Team

My Name Stitch

Mark's Mighty

Marcello

FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Houston Seferian Texans
LBl 4 LIFE

91.00
85.50
115.00
94.50
105.00

80.00
101.50
141.00
102.50

97.50

40.00
80.00
94.50
93.50
43.00

146.50
74.50
110.50
118.00
80.50

129.00
82.00
65.00

130.00

103.50

111.00
72.00
57.50
93.50
70.50

157.50
110.50
130.50
119.50
101.00
88.50
77.50
74.50

92.50
73.00

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

King of the TanneHILL
LivingTheDreamTeam
ThrowXitup88
Marcello

Jetfan638

My Name Stitch

King of the TanneHILL
LivingTheDreamTeam
ThrowXitup88
Marcello

Houston Seferian Texans
My Name Stitch

King of the TanneHILL
LivingTheDreamTeam
ThrowXitup88

The People's Team
Houston Seferian Texans
My Name Stitch

King of the TanneHILL
LivingTheDreamTeam

Mark's Mighty

The People's Team
Houston Seferian Texans
My Name Stitch

King of the TanneHILL

Jetfan638

Mark's Mighty

The People's Team
Houston Seferian Texans
My Name Stitch

Jetfan638
King of the TanneHILL

King of the TanneHILL
Jetfan638

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

100.50
92.50
92.00

125.50

119.00

71.00
72.00
70.50
97.50
61.00

63.00
81.00
97.00
101.50
60.50

69.00
60.00
84.50
143.00
72.50

76.00
70.00
111.50
108.50
151.00

84.00
124.50
126.00

90.50

72.00

88.00
139.00

161.50
56.50
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The People's Team
My Name Stitch
Marcello
LivingTheDreamTeam
ThrowXitup88

Mark's Mighty

133.50
95.50
92.50
69.50
58.50
48.50

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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