

## Kings of the Gridiron

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 01:04 AM ET

				_
FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1	404.50		M. N. Orivit	444.00
LBI 4 LIFE	101.50	VS	My Name Stitch	111.00
Houston Seferian Texans	107.00	VS	King of the TanneHILL	93.00
The People's Team	99.00	VS	LivingTheDreamTeam	94.00
Mark's Mighty	91.50	VS	ThrowXitup88	105.50
Jetfan638	52.50	VS	Marcello	99.00
FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
LBI 4 LIFE	110.00	VS	Houston Seferian Texans	71.00
The People's Team	50.50	VS	My Name Stitch	110.50
Mark's Mighty	84.50	VS	King of the TanneHILL	114.50
Jetfan638	102.50	VS	LivingTheDreamTeam	124.00
Marcello	118.50	VS	ThrowXitup88	75.00
FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
LBI 4 LIFE	102.50	VS	The People's Team	74.00
Mark's Mighty	111.50	vs VS	Houston Seferian Texans	141.50
Jetfan638	156.50	vs VS	My Name Stitch	128.50
Marcello	105.00	vs VS	King of the TanneHILL	130.50
ThrowXitup88	75.00	vs VS	LivingTheDreamTeam	76.00
THOWAIIupoo	75.00	VS	Living mebream eam	70.00
FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
LBI 4 LIFE	89.00	VS	Mark's Mighty	50.50
Jetfan638	78.50	VS	The People's Team	58.50
Marcello	77.50	VS	Houston Seferian Texans	103.50
ThrowXitup88	78.00	VS	My Name Stitch	74.00
LivingTheDreamTeam	101.50	VS	King of the TanneHILL	61.00
FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
LBI 4 LIFE	94.00	VS	Jetfan638	119.50
Marcello	90.00	VS	Mark's Mighty	92.00
ThrowXitup88	55.00	VS	The People's Team	94.50
LivingTheDreamTeam	52.50	VS	Houston Seferian Texans	91.50
King of the TanneHILL	105.00	VS	My Name Stitch	91.50
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
LBI 4 LIFE	109.00	VS	Marcello	69.00
ThrowXitup88	87.00	VS	Jetfan638	71.50
LivingTheDreamTeam	75.50	VS	Mark's Mighty	89.50
King of the TanneHILL	150.50	VS	The People's Team	83.00
My Name Stitch	108.00	VS	Houston Seferian Texans	129.00
FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7	.=		TI VII	
LBI 4 LIFE	120.00	VS	ThrowXitup88	116.50
LivingTheDreamTeam	98.00	VS	Marcello	29.00
King of the TanneHILL	77.00	VS	Jetfan638	121.00
My Name Stitch	90.00	VS	Mark's Mighty	105.00
Houston Seferian Texans	116.50	VS	The People's Team	104.00
FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
LBI 4 LIFE	96.50	VS	LivingTheDreamTeam	94.00
King of the TanneHILL	90.00	VS	ThrowXitup88	85.00
My Name Stitch	57.50	VS	Marcello	145.50
Houston Seferian Texans	108.00	VS	Jetfan638	64.00
The People's Team	76.50	VS	Mark's Mighty	126.50



## Kings of the Gridiron

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 01:04 AM ET

FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
LBI 4 LIFE	91.00	VS	King of the TanneHILL	100.50
My Name Stitch	85.50	VS	LivingTheDreamTeam	92.50
Houston Seferian Texans	115.00	VS	ThrowXitup88	92.00
The People's Team	94.50	VS	Marcello	125.50
Mark's Mighty	105.00	VS	Jetfan638	119.00
FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
LBI 4 LIFE	80.00	VS	My Name Stitch	71.00
Houston Seferian Texans	101.50	VS	King of the TanneHILL	72.00
The People's Team	141.00	VS	LivingTheDreamTeam	70.50
Mark's Mighty	102.50	VS	ThrowXitup88	97.50
Jetfan638	97.50	vs	Marcello	61.00
FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
LBI 4 LIFE	40.00	VS	Houston Seferian Texans	63.00
The People's Team	80.00	VS	My Name Stitch	81.00
Mark's Mighty	94.50	VS	King of the TanneHILL	97.00
Jetfan638	93.50	VS	LivingTheDreamTeam	101.50
Marcello	43.00	VS	ThrowXitup88	60.50
FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
LBI 4 LIFE	146.50	VS	The People's Team	69.00
Mark's Mighty	74.50	VS	Houston Seferian Texans	60.00
Jetfan638	110.50	VS	My Name Stitch	84.50
Marcello	118.00	VS	King of the TanneHILL	143.00
ThrowXitup88	80.50	vs	LivingTheDreamTeam	72.50
FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
LBI 4 LIFE	129.00	VS	Mark's Mighty	76.00
Jetfan638	82.00	VS	The People's Team	70.00
Marcello	65.00	VS	Houston Seferian Texans	111.50
ThrowXitup88	130.00	VS	My Name Stitch	108.50
LivingTheDreamTeam	103.50	VS	King of the TanneHILL	151.00
FFL Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
LBI 4 LIFE	111.00	VS	Jetfan638	84.00
Marcello	72.00	VS	Mark's Mighty	124.50
ThrowXitup88	57.50	VS	The People's Team	126.00
LivingTheDreamTeam	93.50	VS	Houston Seferian Texans	90.50
King of the TanneHILL	70.50	VS	My Name Stitch	72.00
FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Houston Seferian Texans	157.50	VS	Jetfan638	88.00
LBI 4 LIFE	110.50	VS	King of the TanneHILL	139.00
ThrowXitup88	130.50			
LivingTheDreamTeam	119.50			
The People's Team	101.00			
My Name Stitch	88.50			
Mark's Mighty Marcello	77.50 74.50			
ivial CellO	74.00			
FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Houston Seferian Texans	92.50	VS	King of the TanneHILL	161.50
LBI 4 LIFE	73.00	VS	Jetfan638	56.50



## Kings of the Gridiron

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 01:04 AM ET

The People's Team	133.50
My Name Stitch	95.50
Marcello	92.50
LivingTheDreamTeam	69.50
ThrowXitup88	58.50
Mark's Mighty	48.50